
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937000528 BS 20.57 3.25 66.85

1937000540P11 - (323-1181) AAA BLASTCOAT 14302 BEAMER RD. 77546 412PSCC 20.58 7.50 154.35

1937000553P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.54 4.20 86.27

1937000559P11 - (323-1124) BOOST 82 Westheimer Sections 1 & 3 - Main Lane 7PSCC 20.59 6.95 143.10

1937000572P11 - (323-1258) Harwin and Guessner Intersection Reconstruction - T 5PSSDB 20.49 6.95 142.41

1937000583P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 5PSSDB 20.46 5.15 105.37

1937000596P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 5PSSDB 20.59 5.15 106.04

1937000602P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

1937000607P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 7PSSDB 20.64 4.20 86.69

1937000614P11 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 20.58 6.40 131.71

1937000623P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

1937000631P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 7PSSDB 20.59 4.20 86.48

1937000634P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.59 4.20 86.48

1937000641P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 7PSSDB 20.59 5.15 106.04

1937000656P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 5PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

1937000673P11 - (323-1258) Harwin and Guessner Intersection Reconstruction - T 5PSSDB 20.57 6.95 142.96

1937000692P11 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 20.58 6.40 131.71

1937000710P11 - (323-65) SIENNA PARKS & LEVEE IMP DIST - SIENNA PARKS - SIE 7PSSDB 20.54 4.55 93.46

1937000730P11 - (323-29) Buffalo Bayou Tony Marron Park - West 7PSSDB 20.57 6.40 131.65

1937000761P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 7PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1937000776P11 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.57 5.15 105.94

1937000806P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.50 4.20 86.10

1937000815P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 5PSSDB 20.52 5.15 105.68

1937000828P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.53 4.20 86.23

1937000851P11 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 20.54 4.40 90.38

1937000864P11 - (323-325) Mosley Rd Street Rehabilitation - TIRZ #8 7PSSDB 20.57 6.20 127.53

1937000896P11 - (323-65) SIENNA PARKS & LEVEE IMP DIST - SIENNA PARKS - SIE 7PSSDB 20.47 4.55 93.14

1937000916P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1937000936P11 - (323-29) Buffalo Bayou Tony Marron Park - West 7PSSDB 20.52 6.40 131.33

1937000964P11 - (323-446) Iowa Colony Boulevard and Chocolate Bayou West For 7PSSDB 20.56 3.70 76.07

1937000977P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.53 4.20 86.23

1937000990P11 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 20.55 6.40 131.52

1937001006P11 - (323-29) Buffalo Bayou Tony Marron Park - West 7PSSDB 20.56 6.40 131.58

1937001022P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

1937001031P11 - (323-730) Sierra Vista Pad D 7PSSDB 20.55 3.50 71.92

1937001035P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 7PSSDB 20.55 5.15 105.83

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 5/16/2025

Jose Sanchez R005163

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-591) BCMUD 57 Ellwood Water and Wastewater



1937001047P11 - (323-32) VALENCIA SEC 13 / Dogwood Ave 5PSSDB 20.54 4.20 86.27

1937001054P11 - (323-29) Buffalo Bayou Tony Marron Park - West 7PSSDB 20.53 6.40 131.39

1937001068P11 - (323-920) VALENCIA SEC 15 5PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1937001072P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 10PSSDA 20.53 4.20 86.23

1937001080 5PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

4244.37

5% -212.22

SUBTOTAL 4032.15

-$539.00

TOTAL $3493.15

P11 - (323-32) VALENCIA SEC 13 / Dogwood Ave

Fuel


	05-08-2025 to 05-14-2025



